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247
th

 ACS National Meeting & Exposition, March 16-20, 2014, 

Dallas, Texas 

 Chemistry and Materials for Energy 

1. Advanced Materials for Hydrogen Energy (Yun Hu, yunhangh@mtu.edu; Qian Li, 

shuliqian@shu.edu.cn; and Gyeong S. Hwang, gshwang@che.utexas.edu) 

2. Energy and Fuels from Biomass (Calvin Mukarakate, Calvin.Mukarakate@nrel.gov;  Mark Nimlos, 

Mark.Nimlos@nrel.gov, Brian Trewyn, btrewyn@mines.edu; and David Robichaud, 

david.robichaud@nrel.gov) 

3. Nanostructured Materials for Solar Energy Conversion and Storage (Ranjit Koodali, 

Ranjit.Koodali@usd.edu; and Yun Hau NG, yh.ng@unsw.edu.au) 

4. Two-dimensional Materials for Energy and Fuel (Guihua Yu, ghyu@austin.utexas.edu; Liangbing 

Hu, binghu@umd.edu; and Yi Lin, yi.lin-1@nasa.gov) 

5. Advances in Catalytic Technologies for Conversion of Coal, Natural Gas, and Biomass to Liquids 

(Elise Fox, elise.fox@srnl.doe.gov; Jesse Bond, jqbond@syr.edu; and Paul Dauenhauer, 

dauenhauer@ecs.umass.edu) 

6. Innovations in Carbon Dioxide Capture, Storage, Conversion, and Utilization (Alissa Park, 

ap2622@columbia.edu; Camille Petit, campetit@gmail.com;  and Paul Kenis, kenis@illinois.edu) 

7. 11th International Symposium on Heavy Oil Upgrading, Production, and Characterization (John 

Schabron, jfschabr@uwyo.edu; Parviz Rahimi, rahimi@nrcan.gc.ca; Jeramie Adams, 

Jeramie.adams@uwyo.edu, and Carl Mesters, Carl.mesters@shell.com) 

8. New Opportunities for Recovery and Conversion of Fossil Fuels (Fanxing Li, fli5@ncsu.edu; Jae W. 

Lee, jaewlee@kaist.ac.kr; and Zhenghe Xu, zhenghe.xu@ualberta.ca) 

9. Electrolyte Systems and Interfacial Processes in Energy Storage and Conversion (De-en Jiang, 

jiangd@ornl.gov; and Gangli Wang, glwang@gsu.edu) 

10. Poster Session on Advances in energy and fuels processes, systems, materials and utilization (Ranjit 

Koodali, Ranjit.Koodali@usd.edu; Alissa Park, ap2622@columbia.edu) 

11. Sci-Mix (Ranjit Koodali, Ranjit.Koodali@usd.edu; and Alissa Park, ap2622@columbia.edu) 

12. ENFL Distinguished Researcher Award Symposium (Viviane Schwartz, schwartzv@ornl.gov; 

Xianqin Wang, xianqin.wang@njit.edu) 

Abstract and pre-print submission due date: October 14, 2013 
Submission of both an abstract and a pre-print are required.   

Please do this on-line at http://abstracts.acs.org.  

Instructions and pre-print template are available at http://web.anl.gov/PCS/ENFL/preprintinfo.html 
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